O UFH

partner for your
circular economy

PRICELIST FOR ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT

FOR PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS
CATEGORIES EURO (EXCL. VAT) UNIT
<6kg 0,07 piece
> 6 kgand <£30kg 0,17 piece
LARGE APPLIANCES
>30kg 0,64 piece
luminaires 0,06 piece
<45kg 6,10 piece
COOLING APPLIANCES, > 45k 920 ace
REFRIGERATORS AND FREEZERS 9 ' ?
heat pumps and fixed AC systems 3,80 piece
<10kg 1,48 piece
DISPLAY SCREEN EQUIPMENT >10kg and < 25 kg 5,80 piece
>25kg 9,61 piece
<0,Tkg 0,01 piece
>0,1kgand <0,5kg 0,01 piece
SMALL ELECTRICAL .
APPLIANCES >0,5kgand <3 kg 0,06 piece
>3 kg 0,24 piece
luminaires 0,06 piece
<0,Tkg 0,01 piece
SMALL IT AND TELE- >0,1kgand<0,5kg 0,01 piece
COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT >0,5kgand <3 kg 0,06 piece
> 3kg 0,24 piece
<0,08 kg 0,06 piece
LAMPS
> 0,08 kg 0,14 piece
lithium batteries 0,61 kg
APPLIANCE BATTERIES
other batteries 0,5 kg
effective 2020-01-01
Each year a minimum fee of € 160,- (annual flat rate) will be charged. If payment is received within
14 days of the due date, a 3 % discount will be granted.
Fees are subject to 20 % VAT on the part of UFH.
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O UFH

partner for your
circular economy

PRICELIST FOR ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT

FOR COMMERCIAL PURPOSES

CATEGORIES EURO (EXCL. VAT) UNIT
<6kg 0,045 piece

LARGE APPLIANCES > 6 kg and <30 kg 0,120 piece
>30kg 0,450 piece

COOLING APPLIANCES, <45kg 5200 piece

REFRIGERATORS AND FREEZERS > 45 kg 8,100 piece
<10kg 1,490 piece

DISPLAY SCREEN EQUIPMENT >10kgand < 25kg 4,580 piece
>25kg 7,210 piece
<0,1 kg 0,010 piece

SMALL ELECTRICAL >0,1Tkgand <0,5kg 0,020 piece

APPLIANCES >0,5kgand <3 kg 0,050 piece
>3 kg 0,200 piece
<0,1kg 0,010 piece

SMALL IT AND TELE- >0,Tkgand < 0,5kg 0,020 piece

COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT >0,5kg and <3 kg 0,050 piece
>3 kg 0,200 piece
<0,08 kg 0,060 piece

LAMPS
> 0,08 kg 0,130 piece

effective 2020-01-01

Each year a minimum fee of € 160,- (annual flat rate) will be charged. If payment is received within

14 days of the due date, a 3 % discount will be granted.

Fees are subject to 20 % VAT on the part of UFH.
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